
PATIO & PATH INSTALLATION 

 

 
 

 

Morrison Gravel • (360) 876-4701 

Natural Stone & 

Flagstone 

 

Plan your project top to bottom.  

Install your project bottom to top. 

JOINTING OPTIONS  

POLYMERIC SAND, PLASTER SAND OR 1/4” MINUS GRAVEL 

Did you know?  

Your joint material 

will specify your 

base installation? 

All base is not  

universal, install the 

base recommended 

by your jointing 

material choice.  



ANTIQUE BLACK   

 Per Piece Per Ton (pallets only) Sq Ft Per Ton 

Tumbled Standup 1”   

   for mortar set 

Tumbled Standup 2”  

   for sand set 

$0.48 pound 

 

$0.48 pound 

$899.00 ton 

 

$899.00 ton 

120 

 

80 

COPPER RIDGE Rustic, Wide Joints Only 

 Per Piece Per Ton  (pallets only) Sq Ft Per Ton 

Patio 1” - 1 1/2”  

Standup 1”-1 1/2” 

$0.33 pound 

$0.38 pound 

$595.00 ton 

$695.00 ton 

135 

110 

COWBOY COFFEE    

 Per Piece Per Ton (pallets only) Sq Ft Per Ton 

Patio 1”-1 1/2” 

Patio 1 1/2”-2” 

Tumbled Patio 

Garden Steppers 

Standup 3/4”-1” 

Standup 1 1/2”-2” 

Ledge  

Super Ledge  

$0.31 pound 

$0.31 pound 

$0.40 pound 

$0.31 pound 

$0.43 pound 

$0.39 pound 

$0.32 pound 

$0.32 pound 

$555.00 ton 

$555.00 ton 

$735.00 ton 

$555.00 ton 

$800.00 ton 

$715.00 ton 

$595.00 ton 

$515.00 ton 

135 

100 

100 

135 

150 

100 

35 

25 

DESERT GREY    

 Per Piece Per Ton (pallets only) Sq Ft Per Ton 

Patio 1”-1 1/2” 

Standup 1 1/2”-2” 

$0.31 pound 

$0.39 pound 

$555.00 ton 

$715.00 ton 

135 

100 

*Pallets weigh approximately 1 1/2 - 2 tons each. 

*Per ton price only applicable if purchasing a full, unopened pallet. 

*If returned, we will convert your original purchase to the per pound price. 

*Pallets weigh approximately 1 1/2 - 2 tons each. 

*Per ton price only applicable if purchasing a full, unopened pallet. 

*If returned, we will convert your original purchase to the per pound price. 

GOLD RUSH   

 Per Piece Per Ton (pallets only) Sq Ft Per Ton 

Patio 1”-1 1/2” 

Patio 1 1/2”-2”  

Standup 1 1/2”-2”  

Ledge  

Super Ledge 

$0.31 pound 

$0.31 pound 

$0.39 pound 

$0.32 pound 

$0.32 pound 

$555.00 ton 

$555.00 ton 

$715.00 ton 

$595.00 ton 

$515.00 ton 

135 

100 

100 

35 

25 

HARDY ISLAND GRANITE 

 Per Piece Per Ton (pallets only) Sq Ft Per Ton 

Patio 2” 

Wall Stone 

$0.78 pound 

$0.33 pound 

$1,505.00 ton 

$600.00 ton  

70 

13 

HARVEST GOLD 

 Per Piece Per Ton (pallets only) Sq Ft Per Ton 

Patio 1”- 2” 

Standup 1 1/2-2” 

 

$0.31 pound 

$0.39 pound 

$555.00 ton 

$715.00 ton  

135 

100 

INDIAN PAINTBRUSH    

 Per Piece Per Ton (pallets only) Sq Ft Per Ton 

Patio 1”-1 1/2” 

Standup 1 1/2”-2” 

 

$0.31 pound 

$0.39 pound 

 

$555.00 ton 

$715.00 ton 

 

135 

100 

 

INDIAN BLUESTONE    

 Per Piece Per Ton (pallets only) Sq Ft Per Ton 

Standup 1” +/- 

 

$0.48 pound $899.00 ton 120 

OUACHITA 

 Per Piece Per Ton (pallets only) Sq Ft Per Ton 

Patio 1”-1 1/2” $0.37 pound $680.00 ton 135 



PENNSYLVANIA BLUESTONE   

 Per Piece Per Ton (pallets only) Sq Ft Per Ton 

Full Color Standup $0.38 pound $695.00 ton 75-90 

PEWTER RIVER 

 Per Piece Per Ton (pallets only) Sq Ft Per Ton 

Patio 1”-2” 

Standup 1”-2” 

$0.31 pound 

$0.39 pound 

$555.00 ton 

$715.00 ton 

100 

100 

SOCKEYE    

 Per Piece Per Ton (pallets only) Sq Ft Per Ton 

Patio 1”-1 1/2” 

Standup 1 1/2”-2” 

$0.31 pound 

$0.39 pound 

$555.00 ton 

$715.00 ton 

135 

100 

WEATHERED BRONZE 

 Per Piece Per Ton (pallets only) Sq Ft Per Ton 

Patio 1”-2” $0.32 pound $580.00 ton 100 

Hearths   

We cannot cut or thermal Price Sizes 

Lime Black 16x60x2” 

Lime Black 18x72x2” 

$214.95 ea 

$294.95 ea 

Approx. 180lbs 

Approx. 250lbs 

Indigo Blue 16x60x2” 

Indigo Blue 18x72x2” 

$214.95 ea 

$294.95 ea 

Approx. 180lbs 

Approx. 250lbs 

Grey Mist 16x60x2” 

Grey Mist 18x72x2” 

$214.95 ea 

$294.95 ea 

Approx. 180lbs 

Approx. 250lbs 

Slabs & Hearths 

*Pallets weigh approximately 1 1/2 - 2 tons each. 

*Per ton price only applicable if purchasing a full, unopened pallet. 

*If returned, we will convert your original purchase to the per pound price. 

FLAGSTONE 101 
 

 

Patio: Stacked flat on the pallet.  

Manageable by one person and 

average between 5-45 pounds each. 

Most often used in patio or pathway 

applications. 

 

Standup: Larger sheets that stand 

upright on the pallet. Often used as 

waterfall spill rocks or in patios. Pieces 

average 135-300 pounds. 

 

Ledgestone: Palletized rectangular 

stone often used for short walls, 

planters or edging. Available in Ledge 

or Super Ledge. Typical sizing:  

Ledge: approx. 2-6” 

Super Ledge: approx. 2-8” x 6-10”  

PLASTIC PAVER EDGING   

Keep your pavers in place.  Size   

PaverRail Flexible 

PaverRail Rigid 

$9.55/stick 

$9.55/stick 

7’8” 

7’8” 

12 / bundle 

12 / bundle 

Paver Spikes 

Bulk Paver Spikes, 37+ 

$10.20 bag 

$0.72 ea 

10” 

10” 

12 / bag 

150 / box 

Accessories 

DIAMOND BLADES 

For smooth or fine cuts.  Price 

4.5” General Purpose  

7” General Purpose  

9” General Purpose 

14” General Purpose  

14” All Purpose  

$14.25 ea  

$21.25 ea  

$55.50 ea 

$70.50 ea  

$174.50 ea 



Natural Stone Pavers 

ROCK FACE PAVERS   

Chiseled Edge Price Sizes 

Antique Black  

Antique Brown 

Heart Stepping Stones 
 

$9.35 sq ft 

$11.85 sq ft 

$29.00 ea 

12”x12”, 12”x24”,  24”x24” 

12”x12”, 12”x24”,  24”x24” 

- 

NATURAL PAVERS   

Sawn Edge Price Sizes 

California Gold 

Ebony Black 

Grey Mist 

Indian Bluestone 

$10.75 sq ft 

$10.85 sq ft 

$10.85 sq ft 

$9.45 sq ft 

12”x12”, 12”x24”,  24”x24” 

12”x12”, 12”x24”,  24”x24” 

12”x12”, 12”x24”,  24”x24” 

12”x12”, 12”x24”,  24”x24” 

PENNSYLVANIA BLUESTONE NATURAL PAVER 

Sawn Edge, Natural Cleft Top Price  Sizes 

True Blue: Under 36” 

True Blue: 36” & Over 

Full Color: Under 36” 

Full Color: 36” & Over 
 

$15.75 sq ft 

$19.50 sq ft 

$12.00 sq ft  

$16.75 sq ft  

Assorted Sizes 

Assorted Sizes 

Assorted Sizes 

Assorted Sizes 

PENNSYLVANIA BLUESTONE THERMAL TOP PAVER  

Sawn Edge, Thermal Top, 1/2” Thick, Mortar Set Price  Sizes 

                                                                    Price                                         Sizes 

True Blue $34.65 ea 18”x18” 

WE DELIVER! 

POLYMERIC JOINT FILLERS  

Reduce weeds and maintenance.  Price Information 

NextGel by Techniseal 

   *Water-Activated 

   *Joints up to 4” 

   *Pedestrian or vehicular traffic 

   *Can sweep up excess & reuse 

 

NOCO by Techniseal 

   *Water-Activated 

   *Joints 1/4 -  4” 

   *Does not require compaction 

 

NOCOSTORM by Techniseal 

   *Air-Activated 

   *Joints from 1/8 to 2”  

   *Can sweep up excess & reuse 

 

Joint-It Fine 

   *Water-Activated 

   *Joints under 3mm  

   *Can sweep up excess & reuse 

Grey, Tan: $48.65 bag 

Black: $50.10 bag  

 

 

 

 

Grey, Tan: $53.40 bag 

 

 

 

 

Granite:  $80.40 bucket  

Tan: $77.50 bucket 

Black: $100.30 bucket 

 

 

Grey: $40.00 bag 

**Clearance Priced** 

*while supplies last* 

50lb bag 

PAVERS 

60-120 sf 

FLAGSTONE 

20-40 sf  

 
 

50lb bag 

PAVERS 

60-120 sf 

FLAGSTONE 

20-40 sf  

 

40lb bucket 

90-125 sf 

 

 

 

44 lb bag 

PAVERS 

95-110sf 

Joint Fillers 

Make Sure To Get Our Other Price Lists:  

Steps, Edging & Fire Pits, Concrete Pavers,  

Bulk, and Wall Blocks 



These prices are for pickup only, please call for delivery.  

Regular Hours (Oct-Mar) 

Monday - Friday 8:00 to 4:30 

Saturday 8:00 to 2:00 
 

Summer Hours (Apr-Sep) 

Monday - Friday 8:00 to 4:30 

Saturday 8:00 to 4:00 

1004 SE Spencer Ave 

Port Orchard, WA 98367 

Phone: 360-876-4701 

E-mail: info@morrisongravel.com 

www.morrisongravel.com 

Make Sure To Get Our Other Price Lists:  

 Steps, Edging & Fire Pits 

 Wall Blocks 

 Concrete Pavers 

 Bulk Material 


